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Item Quantity
No. Description Ordered

If you ordered three (3) cartridges, pick one of these games free!
O Victory™ [ Carnival® [] BurgerTime™ SUB TOTAL
ADD APPLICABLE STATE SALES TAX (CT, MA, NY, CA, IL ONLY)
POSTAGE AMOUNT ADD POSTAGE & HANDLING CHARGES

& HANDLING TO ENCLOSE ORDER TOTAL

$ lto$ 50 $ 3.00

$ 51 to $100 $ 5.00

$101 to $150 $ 750 ANY ORDER TOTALING $150.00 OR MORE MUST BE PAID BY

$151 to $200 $10.00 CERTIFIED CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR MASTERCARD/VISA.
OVER $200 $15.00 MASTERCARD/VISA ORDERS: $15.00 MINIMUM.




Item
ADAM™ Computer System
ADAM™ Computer Module
ColecoVision®
ADAM™ 5Y4" Disk Drive
ADAMLIink™ Direct Connect
Modem
ADAM™ Second Digital Data
Drive
ADAM™ 64K Memory Expander
ColecoVision®/ ADAM™ Super
Action™ Controller Set
ColecoVision®/ ADAM™ Roller
Controller
ColecoVision® ADAM ™
Expansion Module #2
ADAM™ Accessories Monitor
Cable
ADAM™ Blank Digital Data Pack
ADAM™ Replacement Ribbon
Cartridges
ADAM™ Replacement Daisy Wheels
(Pica)
(Courier)
ADAM™ Accessory Kit
Brain Strainers™
Telly Turtle™
Monkey Academy™
Smurf™ Paint ‘N Play Workshop
The Berenstain Bears™ Return to DDP
the Spooky Old Tree Disk
Math Quest DDP
Disk
Cabbage Patch Kids® Workout DDP
Disk
Electronic FlashCard Maker DDP
Flash Facts: Vocabulator DDP
Flash Facts: Flashbacks DDP
Flash Facts: Trivia DDP
Expertype™ DDP
Disk
Fortune Builder™
Wacky Word Games DDP
Richard Scarry’s® Best Electronic DDP
Word Book Ever™ Disk
Cabbage Patch Kids® Picture
Show
Dr. Seuss Fix-Up the Mix-Up™
Puzzler
ADAMCalc™ DDP
Disk
ADAM™ Home Software Library DDP
Disk
SmartLetters & Forms™ DDP
Disk
SmartFiler™ DDP
Disk
Recipe Filer DDP
Disk
Address Book Filer (With DDP
Autodialer) Disk
SmartLogo DDP
CP/M® 2.2 and Assembler DDP
Disk
ADAM™ Utility Kit DDP
Dragon’s Lair™ DDP
Disk
Zaxxon™ DDP
Disk
Donkey Kong Junior™ DDP
Donkey Kong™ DDP

Item #

#2410
#2404
#2400
#7817

#7818

#2409
#2562

#2491
#2492
#2413

#7830
#2564

#7806

#7821
#7820
#7816
#2696
#2698
#2694
#2697
#6005
#9631
#7845
#9666
#7844
#9664
#7662
#2900
#2901
#2902
#7602
#9610
#2681
#7657
#7658
#9603

#2600

#2699
#7831
#9662
#7826
#9628
#7805
#9613
#7813
#9656
#7814
#9657
#7815
#9657
#7600
#7832
#9663
#7841
#2683
#9638
#2623
#9633
#2629
#2628

Price

$299.95
199.95

99.95

199.99

99.95

99.95
99.95

75.55
75.55
75.55

N/A
6.95

6.95

N/A
N/A
N/A
22.95
22.95
22.95
22.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
19.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
39.95
N/A
22.95
19.95
19,95
N/A

22.95

22.95
39.95
N/A
69.96
N/A
19.95
N/A
19.95
N/A
19.95
19.95
29.95
N/A
49.95
49.95
N/A
N/A
19.95
N/A
19.95
N/A
19.95
19.95

Item

The Best of Broderbund™:A.E.™
and Choplifter!™ DDP
2010: The Text Adventure Game DDP
Disk
Burgertime™ Disk
The Best of Electronic Arts™: Hard
Hat Mack® and Pinball
Construction Set™ DDP
Family Feud DDP
Jeopardy DDP
2010: The Graphic Action Game
Root Beer Tapper™
Spy Hunter™
The Ofticial Turbo™ with
Expansion Module #2
Ilusions™
The Dam Busters™
BC'S Quest for Tires II: Grog'’s
Revenge™
Slither™ with Roller Controller
Omega Race™
Victory™
Roc ‘N Rope ™
The Official Carnival®
The Official Buck Rogers™ Planet
of Zoom™
Bump ‘N Jump™
The Ofticial Congo Bongo™
Donkey Kong™
The Official Zaxxon™
Exidy’s Mousetrap ™
Front Line™
The Official Space Fury™
Looping™
Donkey Kong Junior™
Gorf™
Venture ™
Pepper I1™
Time Pilot™
Star Trek™
The Official Subroc
Super Action™ Football
Rocky™ Super Action™ Boxing
Super Action™ Baseball with
Super Action™ Controllers
Choplifter!™
Destructor™
Smurf™ Rescue in Gargamel’'s™
Castle
The Dukes of Hazzard
Antarctic Adventure ™
Ken Uston's Blackjack/Poker
Tarzan™
War Games
Cabbage Patch Kids® Adventures
in the Park
Burgertime™
Mr. Do!™
Space Panic™
Lady Bug™
Cosmic Avenger ™

(N/A=ITEM NOT AVAILABLE)

Item #

#7850
#7849
#9659
#9727

#7852
#7710
#7716
#2618
#2616
#2617

#2413
#2621
#2686

#2620
#2492
#2448
#2446
#2668
#2445

#2615
#2440
#2669
#2411
#2435
#2419
#2650
#2415
#2603
#2601
#2449
#2417
#2605
#2633
#2680
#2614
#2422
#2606

#2491
#2690
#2602

#2443
#2607
#2429
#2439
#2632
#2637

#2682
#2430
#2622
#2447
#2433
#2434

Price

19.95
19.95
19.95

N/A

19.95
19.95
19.95
22.95
22.95

N/A

75.565
22.95
22.95

22.95
75.65
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

22.95
22.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

N/A
14.95
22.95
14.95
22.95
14.95

75.55
22.95
14.95

N/A
14.95
14.95

N/A
22.95
22.95

14.95
14.95
14.95
N/A
N/A
14.95

MASTERCARD ready.

1-800-842-1225

TO ORDER BY PHONE:
Have VISA or

CALL TOLL FREE:

prior notice, to raise the prices of the products contained in this price list

and to otherwise change or discontinue any products listed.
2. Coleco Industries, Inc., has an obligation to withdraw advertising for prod-

ucts which are not available in sufficient quantities to supply reasonably

anticipated demand. Accordingly, although our advertising schedules
represent our current planning and we intend to make every good-taith
etfort to meet them as in the past, we expressly reserve the right in our

sole discretion to change such schedules without notice as the situation

requires.
3. No merchandise will be accepted for return without prior authorization.

4, We are not responsible tor damage caused by a carrier. Such claim

Coleco Industries, Inc.

West Harttord, CT 06110
ATTN: Order Processing Dept.
should be levied against the carrier.

PO. Box 10649
1. Coleco reserves the right at any time in its sole discretion and without

THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS OF SALE TO BE CONSIDERED PART OF

Payable to: Coleco Industries, Inc.
ALL ORDERS:

Send Check or Money Order to:

TO ORDER BY MAIL:

EXP
DATE

)
)

O VISA [0 MASTERCARD

(Home) (

$15.00 Minimum on all MASTERCARD and VISA orders.
Price and availability subject to change without prior
notification. Please allow 3—4 weeks for delivery.

—NO CASH OR COD'S PLEASE!—

NAME:
STREET:
STATE/ZIP CODE:
PHONE: (Work) (
(] CHECK

CARD #
SIGNATURE

CITY:
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