\$ 51 to \$100 = \$101 to \$150 = \$151 to \$200 = \$VER \$200 =	If you ordered th  Victory"  POSTAGE  HANDLING  HANDLING	Item No.		
0 = \$5.00 0 = \$5.00 0 = \$10.00 \$15.00	If you ordered three (3) cartridges, pick one of these games free!  Victory"  Carnival®  BurgerTime"  ADD APPLICABLE STATE SI  POSTAGE AMOUNT & HANDLING TO ENCLOSE	Description		
	ck one of these g rTime " ADD APPLICABI	Unit Price		
	rames free! LE STATE SALE ADD P	×		
ANY ORDER TOTALING \$150.00 OR MORE MUST BE PAID B CERTIFIED CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR MASTERCARD/VISA MASTERCARD/VISA ORDERS: \$15.00 MINIMUN	k one of these games free! rTime"  ADD APPLICABLE STATE SALES TAX (CT, MA, NY, CA, IL <b>ONLY</b> )  ADD POSTAGE & HANDLING CHARGES  ORDER TOTAL	Quantity Ordered		
	SUB TOTAL (, CA, IL <b>ONLY</b> ) + ING CHARGES + ORDER TOTAL	п	V	
: MORE MUST BE PAID F ROR MASTERCARD/VIS. RDERS: \$15.00 MINIMUN		Total Unit Cost		

999 Quaker Lane South, West Hartland, CT UK 110

SOFTWARE PERIPHERALS & ACCESSORIES

ORDER FORM

Item	Item #	Price	Item	Item#	Price		st V C
ADAM™ Computer System	#2410	\$299.95	The Best of Broderbund™:A.E.™			BY PHONE: FREE: 225 or RD ready.	MRT OF  nd without this price list tising for proof y reasonably schedules ry good-faith right in our he situation ulthorization. ch claim
ADAM™ Computer Module	#2404	199.95	and Choplifter!™ DI	P #7850	19.95	a f	nati rito 17 te de la constanta de la constant
ColecoVision®	#2400	99.95		P #7849	19.95	PHON EE: ready,	without is price list
ADAM™ 51⁄4" Disk Drive	#7817	199.99	Dis	sk #9659	19.95	<b>E</b> EE en c	and without in this price lied of the property
ADAMLink™ Direct Connect				sk #9727	N/A	7 25 25 E	PAI In the life in
Modem	#7818	99.95	The Best of Electronic Arts™: Hard			122 O O	D I O I O I O I O I O I O I O I O I O I
ADAM™ Second Digital Data	"0.400	00.05	Hat Mack® and Pinball	D #7050	10.05	TO ORDER BY I CALL TOLL FREI 1-800-842-1225 Have VISA or MASTERCARD r	CONSIDERED PART OF all discretion and with its contained in this priproducts listed. Withdraw advertising it mitties to supply reason our advertising schedule to make every good to make every good sly reserve the right in the prior authoriza without prior authoriza by a carrier. Such clair
Drive	#2409	99.95		P #7852 P #7710	19.95 19.95	<b>6</b> 5 % 2 %	E transfer of the control of the con
ADAM™ 64K Memory Expander ColecoVision®/ADAM™ Super	#2562	99.95	Jeopardy DE	P #7716	19.95	E	ASI duy duy duy duy duy duy duy duy duy duy
Action™ Controller Set	#2491	75.55	2010: The Graphic Action Game	#2618	22.95	¥ 8 8 8	E TO BE CONS e in its sole dis e products con inue any produ attion to without clent quantities clent quantities withough our ac we intend to in we expressly res dules without in or return witho
ColecoVision®/ADAM™ Roller	#24/1	70.00	Root Beer Tapper™	#2616	22.95	CA CA HA	Solosolo Sol
Controller	#2492	75.55	Spy Hunter™	#2617	N/A		BE sk duc duc any to v duc ggh of the v
ColecoVision®/ADAM™			The Official Turbo™ with			ri .	TO T
Expansion Module #2	#2413	75.55	Expansion Module #2	#2413	75.55	+: Ä	The watting of the particle of
ADAM™ Accessories Monitor			Illusions™	#2621	22.95	5, 1	SALE time of the of the sufficient sufficien
Cable	#7830	N/A	The Dam Busters™	#2686	22.95	De De	F S of of other states and a science of other states and a science of other science of othe
ADAM™ Blank Digital Data Pack	#2564	6.95	BC'S Quest for Tires II: Grog's Revenge™	#2620	22.95	Order to: c. 110 ing Dept. tustries, Ir	
ADAM™ Replacement Ribbon Cartridges	#7806	6.95	Slither™ with Roller Controller	#2492	75.55	Ö J HH H	NS and at a solution of the so
ADAM™ Replacement Daisy Wheels	# / 000	0.90	Omega Race™	#2448	14.95	r Val	Of the part of the
	) #7821	N/A	Victory™	#2446	14.95	ER BY MAIL: sck or Money Order to: Jindustries, Inc. x 10649 artford, CT 06110 Order Processing Dept. to: Coleco Industries, Inc	Trig DIT
(Courier		N/A	Roc'N Rope™	#2668	14.95	၌ ဥေရာ ပေးမှု	NO Page Show No Charles Show N
ADAM™ Accessory Kit	#7816	N/A	The Official Carnival®	#2445	14.95	Section 19	S the second of
Brain Strainers™	#2696	22.95	The Official Buck Rogers™ Planet				Very Very Very Very Very Very Very Very
Telly Turtle™	#2698	22.95	of Zoom™	#2615	22.95	A AGO TO S	Ser
Monkey Academy™	#2694	22.95	Bump 'N Jump™	#2440	22.95	TO ORDER BY MAIL: Send Check or Money Or Coleco Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 10649 West Hartford, CT 0611C ATTN: Order Processing	IE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS OF SALE TO BE CONSIDERED PART OF LL ORDERS.  Coleco reserves the right at any time in its sole discretion and witho prior notice, to raise the prices of the products contained in this prior and to otherwise change or discontinue any products listed.  Coleco Industries, Inc., has an obligation to withdraw advertising to use which are not available in sufficient quantities to supply reason anticipated demand. Accordingly, although our advertising schedule represent our current planning and we intend to make every good-fefort to meet them as in the past, we expressly reserve the right in sole discretion to change such schedules without notice as the situatitie requires. No merchandise will be accepted for return without prior authorizat We are not responsible for damage caused by a carrier. Such claim should be levied against the carrier.
Smurf™ Paint 'N Play Workshop	#2697	22.95	The Official Congo Bongo™	#2669	14.95	TO ORDI Send Che Colecc PO. Bo West H ATTN: Payable	DE CONTRACTOR DE
The Berenstain Bears™ Return to DDF		N/A	Donkey Kong <sup>™</sup> The Official Zarren M	#2411 #2435	14.95 14.95		OFC OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF
	#9631 #7845	N/A N/A	The Official Zaxxon™ Exidy's Mousetrap™	#2433 #2419	14.95	A AKONA A	THE ALL CO 1. CC 2. CC
	# 7645	N/A	Front Line™	#2650	14.95	Sen Sen Pay	FA .1 2. 8.4.
	#7844	N/A	The Official Space Fury™	#2415	14.95		
	#9664	N/A	Looping™	#2603	14.95		
	#7662	19.95	Donkey Kong Junior™	#2601	14.95		1
	#2900	9.95	Gorf™	#2449	14.95		
	#2901	9.95	Venture™	#2417	14.95		
	#2902	9.95	Pepper II™	#2605	N/A		
	#7602	39.95	Time Pilot™ Star Trek™	#2633 #2680	14.95 22.95		
Fortune Builder™	#9610	N/A 22.95	The Official Subroc	#2614	14.95		ш'
	#2681 9 #7657	22.95 19.95	Super Action™ Football	#2422	22.95		EXP. DATE ders.
Richard Scarry's® Best Electronic DDF		19,95	Rocky™ Super Action™ Boxing	#2606	14.95		EXF DA1
	#9603	N/A	Super Action™ Baseball with				
Cabbage Patch Kids® Picture			Super Action™ Controllers	#2491	75.55		ŏ ti ½
Show	#2600	22.95	Choplifter!™	#2690	22.95		OC
Dr. Seuss Fix-Up the Mix-Up™			Destructor™	#2602	14.95		> 報道
Puzzler	#2699	22.95	Smurf™ Rescue in Gargamel's™	<b>#0442</b>	NT/A		
	#7831	39.95	Castle The Dukes of Hazzard	#2443 #2607	N/A 14.95		
ADAM™ Home Software Library DDF	#9662 #7826	N/A 69.96	The Dukes of Hazzard Antarctic Adventure™	#2429	14.95		ASTERCARD EXP. DAT. SE!— SE!— Tto change without prior weeks for delivery.
	# 7628	N/A	Ken Uston's Blackjack/Poker	#2439	N/A		\( \) \( \
	#7805	19.95	Tarzan™	#2632	22.95		
	#9613	N/A	War Games	#2637	22.95		AST SE!
	#7813	19.95	Cabbage Patch Kids® Adventures				
Disk	#9656	N/A	in the Park	#2682	14.95		M. M
	#7814	19.95	Burgertime™	#2430	14.95		DEEA  MAST  Subject  Was 3-4
	#9657	19.95	Mr. Do! M	#2622	14.95		TSA MAST COD'S PLEA on all MAST bility subject se allow 3-4
	#7815	29.95	Space Panic™ Lady Bug™	#2447 #2433	N/A N/A		TISA [ COD'S on all tability s ise allo
	#9657 #7600	N/A 49,95	Cosmic Avenger™	#2434	14.95		VISA VISA n on c labiliti
	#7832	49.95	· ·	# <b>2</b> 10 1	11.70		
	#9663	N/A	(N/A = ITEM NOT AVAILABLE)			IP CODE:	K C V  TRE  ASH OR dinimum dayaila
ADAM™ Utility Kit DDF	#7841	N/A				d. X	
Dragon's Lair™ DDF	#2683	19.95					
	#9638	N/A					ECK # TURE - Ninin Minin and av
	#2623	19.95					CHECK  AND # SNATUR!  NO CAS!  S.00 Min  ce and ce and citication
	#9633 #2629	N/A 19.95				NAME: — STREET: CITY: STATE/ZIP PHONE: (7	
						9 13 15 15 15	
DOUKEV KODO	#2628	19.95					